
BOAT ACCESS PARKING LOT $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

BelknapLOCATION:

Director of Project Development
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: January 13, 2021, 2:00 
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:

PROJECT:

July 30, 2021COMPLETION DATE:

ALTON

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81067RA

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81067RA

ALTON

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
COLEMAN ALVIN J & SON INC

9 NH ROUTE 113, CONWAY NH 03818-9505
$795,890.00 A

WEAVER BROS. CONST. CO., INC.
1629 RTE 3A, BOW NH 03304

$810,000.00 B

BROOKS & SON INC, G W
362 EATON ROAD, RTE 153, FREEDOM NH 03836

$816,761.00 C

LATULIPPE CONSTRUCTION, M.E.
979 Rumney, Route 25, RUMNEY NH 03266

$819,210.00 D

INTEGRITY EARTHWORKS LLC
15 ROUTE 28, OSSIPEE NH 03864

$826,302.28 E

NORTHEAST EARTH MECHANICS INC
159 BARNSTEAD ROAD, PITTSFIELD NH 03263

$894,000.00 F

PIPER, R. M. INC.
141 SMITH BRIDGE RD, PO BOX 490, PLYMOUTH NH 03264-0490

$964,500.00 G

WILLIAM DAVIS EXCAVATING LLC
252 WINNACUNNET ROAD, HAMPTON NH 03842

$1,028,950.00 H

SUR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
233 Chestnut Hill Road, ROCHESTER NH 03867

$1,038,660.00 I
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E COLEMAN ALVIN J & SON INC
9 NH ROUTE 113

CONWAY, NH 03818-9505

WEAVER BROS. CONST. CO., INC.
1629 RTE 3A

BOW, NH 03304

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81067RA

ALTON

Items

901 UBOAT ACCESS PARKING LOT $705,000.00$730,000.00 $640,890.00 $640,890.00 $705,000.001.00 $730,000.00

902 TONREGULATED SOILS DISPOSAL $30,000.00$40,000.00 $200.00 $80,000.00 $75.00400.00 $100.00

903 $ALLOWANCE 1 ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS $75,000.00$75,000.00 $1.00 $75,000.00 $1.0075,000.00 $1.00

$845,000.00  $795,890.00  $810,000.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $845,000.00  $795,890.00  $810,000.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E BROOKS & SON INC, G W
362 EATON ROAD

FREEDOM, NH 03836

LATULIPPE CONSTRUCTION, M.E.
979 Rumney, Route 25

Rumney, NH 03266

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81067RA

ALTON

Items

901 UBOAT ACCESS PARKING LOT $718,210.00$730,000.00 $667,761.00 $667,761.00 $718,210.001.00 $730,000.00

902 TONREGULATED SOILS DISPOSAL $26,000.00$40,000.00 $185.00 $74,000.00 $65.00400.00 $100.00

903 $ALLOWANCE 1 ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS $75,000.00$75,000.00 $1.00 $75,000.00 $1.0075,000.00 $1.00

$845,000.00  $816,761.00  $819,210.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $845,000.00  $816,761.00  $819,210.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E INTEGRITY EARTHWORKS LLC
15 ROUTE 28

OSSIPEE, NH 03864

NORTHEAST EARTH MECHANICS INC
159 BARNSTEAD ROAD
PITTSFIELD, NH 03263

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81067RA

ALTON

Items

901 UBOAT ACCESS PARKING LOT $803,000.00$730,000.00 $727,302.28 $727,302.28 $803,000.001.00 $730,000.00

902 TONREGULATED SOILS DISPOSAL $16,000.00$40,000.00 $60.00 $24,000.00 $40.00400.00 $100.00

903 $ALLOWANCE 1 ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS $75,000.00$75,000.00 $1.00 $75,000.00 $1.0075,000.00 $1.00

$845,000.00  $826,302.28  $894,000.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $845,000.00  $826,302.28  $894,000.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E PIPER, R. M. INC.
141 SMITH BRIDGE RD

PLYMOUTH, NH 03264-0490

WILLIAM DAVIS EXCAVATING LLC
252 WINNACUNNET ROAD

HAMPTON, NH 03842

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81067RA

ALTON

Items

901 UBOAT ACCESS PARKING LOT $923,950.00$730,000.00 $861,500.00 $861,500.00 $923,950.001.00 $730,000.00

902 TONREGULATED SOILS DISPOSAL $30,000.00$40,000.00 $70.00 $28,000.00 $75.00400.00 $100.00

903 $ALLOWANCE 1 ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS $75,000.00$75,000.00 $1.00 $75,000.00 $1.0075,000.00 $1.00

$845,000.00  $964,500.00  $1,028,950.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $845,000.00  $964,500.00  $1,028,950.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E SUR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
233 Chestnut Hill Road
Rochester, NH 03867

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81067RA

ALTON

Items

901 UBOAT ACCESS PARKING LOT  $730,000.00 $927,660.00 $927,660.00  1.00 $730,000.00

902 TONREGULATED SOILS DISPOSAL  $40,000.00 $90.00 $36,000.00  400.00 $100.00

903 $ALLOWANCE 1 ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS  $75,000.00 $1.00 $75,000.00  75,000.00 $1.00

$845,000.00  $1,038,660.00  Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $845,000.00  $1,038,660.00  
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PS&E Comparison

NON-FEDERAL

81067RA

ALTON

A-PS&E DifferenceDescription Unit Quantity Unit Price

A-Bidder

Total Unit Price

PS&E

TotalItem No.

Items

901 BOAT ACCESS PARKING LOT U 1.00 $640,890.00 $730,000.00 $730,000.00 ($89,110.00)$640,890.00

902 REGULATED SOILS DISPOSAL TON 400.00 $80,000.00 $100.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00$200.00

903 ALLOWANCE 1 ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS $ 75,000.00 $75,000.00 $1.00 $75,000.00 $0.00$1.00

Total: $795,890.00 $845,000.00 ($49,110.00)
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